Form 3160-5 (August 2007)

A. ...

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT**

RECEIVED

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires July 31, 2010

5. Lease Serial No.

Jicarilla Contract 109

SEP 06 2012 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for abandoned well. Use For		Sucii	Podieau of La	ind Ma	anag e n	Jicarilla	Apa	che		
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2					7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or N					
1. Type of Well						9 W-11 N		T -		
Oil Well x Gas Well Other						8. Well Name and No. Jicarilla B #4E				
2. Name of Operator EnerVest Operating, LLC										
3a. Address	3b. Ph	o. Phone No. (include area code)			9. API Well No. 30–039–22293					
1001 Fannin St. Ste 800 Housto	on, Tx 77002		713-495-1563			10. Field and			ratory Area	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M, or Survey)	Description)							•	,	
						Basin DK/				
Sec 21 - T 26N - R 5W; SE/4 SE/4 (UL P) 940' FSL & 880' FEL						I1. County or Parish, State Rio Arriba				
12. CHECK APPROPRIAT	F ROY(FS) TO INI	JICATI	NATURE OF N	JOTIC	E REPO			ΔΤΔ	MM	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	BOX(ES) TO THE				ACTION	KI, OK OIII	LK D.			
1 THE OF SUBMISSION					ACTION					
Notice of Intent	Acidize		Deepen		Production	(Start/Resume)		Water Sh	ut-Off	
WEID	Alter Casing		Fracture Treat		Reclamatio	n		Well Integ	grity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair		New Construction		Recomplet	е	x	Other	DHC	
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans		Plug and Abandon		Temporari	y Abandon				
	Convert to Injection	n 🗌	Plug Back		Water Disp	osal				
This well is currently complete complete the Blanco-Mesaverde G Production allocation for the t	Gas Pool and down	nhole	commingle the	e pro	duction	from the				
NMOCD Administrative Order DHC 3710AZ has been approved.					RCVD SEP 17'12					
							OIL	CONS.	DIV.	
								NST. 3	•	
Jubnit CDL	for Afence	γ .	Review (Pri	in to	e part	ſ			
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed)										
Bart Trevino		T	itle Asso	ciate	Regula	atory Anal	yst			
Signature Bund		D	ate 9/05/201	12						
THIS	S SPACE FOR FED	ERAL	OR STATE OF	FICE	JSE					
Approved by Joe Henritt			Title Ges			I	Date 4	1-13-1	2	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this no the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the suentitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon		ify that	Office FFD							

Submit I Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mex	ico	Form C-	103					
District I - (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natura	l Resources	Revised August 1,	2011					
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		WELL API NO.							
<u>District II</u> - (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION I	DIVISION	30-039-22293						
District III - (505) 334-6178	1220 South St. Franc		5. Indicate Type of Lease						
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			STATE FEE					
<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Saina Pe, Nivi 8/3	03	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.						
87505									
	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Nam	ne					
	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUC		Jicarilla B						
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH			8. Well Number						
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well 🛛 Other		4E						
2. Name of Operator	das well & Other		9. OGRID Number						
Enervest Operating, L.L.C.			143199						
3. Address of Operator			10. Pool name or Wildcat						
1001 Fannin Street, Suite 800 H	Jouston, Texas 77002	ļ	Basin-Dakota/Blanco-Mesaverde						
4. Well Location	1043(01), 10143 77002		Datin Dation Diane Wilder						
	DAD Continued South	1	C. A. Grannatha						
Unit Letter P :		line and880							
Section 21	Township 26 North	Range 5 West	NMPM Rio Arriba County						
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, R	KB, RT, GR, etc.)							
	6,536' GR			域域					
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate Nat	ure of Notice, R	Leport or Other Data						
		·	•						
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO: PLUG AND ABANDON	SUBS	EQUENT REPORT OF:						
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	☐ ALTERING CASING								
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRIL	LING OPNS.□ PAND A						
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT	JOB 🔲						
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE									
OTHER: Downhole Commingle		OTHER:							
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date									
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of									
proposed completion or rec									
			to downhole commingle the Basin-Dako	ta					
and Blanco-Mesaverde Gas Pools within the subject well. This work was never done at that time. Enervest Operating, L.L.C., now									
requests that Order No. DHC-1606-AZ be reinstated, or a new order issued for the following work.									
The well is currently completed in and producing from the Basin-Dakota Gas Pool. Enervest proposes to complete the Blanco-									
Mesaverde Gas Pool and downhole commingle the production from these intervals. Pre-approval status for the Basin-Dakota and Blanco-Mesaverde Gas Pools was authorized by Order No. R-11363. In support of this request, Enervest states that:									
Mesaverde Gas Pools was authorized	1 by Order No. R-11363. In support of	it this request, Ener	vest states that:						
Pools to be downhole commingled:	Basin-Dakota & Blanco-Mesaverde C	las Danis							
	reduce the total remaining production								
	e Basin-Dakota Gas Pool from 7,146'		le proposed perfs: 5 090'-5 328'						
	ols will be determined by the subtracti		ne proposed peris. 5,670 -5,526						
	s is common. No notification is neces		RCVD JUL 12'12	•					
		,	OIL CONS. DIV.	-					
The Bureau of Land Management ha	s been notified in writing of this appli	cation All	/ DIGT A						
		WHC	3710 AZ DIST. 3						
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date	!							
<u></u>									
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the best	of my knowledge:	and belief.						
\sim	· ·	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/ 1						
SIGNATURE Land a	tanach TITLE A	ent	DATE 7/11/12						
Type or print name David Car	anach E-mail address: di	catanach@netscap	e.com PHONE: (505) 690-9453	_					
For State Use Only	·	-							
Pl. 11	CLIDEDVI	SOR DISTRICT	1 1 1 1 E 2 1 1 1 E 2 1 1 1 E 2 1 1 1 1	2					
APPROVED BY: / Marky	TITLE		#3 DATE JUL 1 6 2012						
Conditions of Approval (if any):									